		×
                                                    Log in
                            Upload File
            	Most Popular
	Study
	Business
	Design
	Technology

ThreadsPer inch
3UNION METAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
Pressure Ratings/How to OrderPipe Fittings ∙
How to Order
Working pressures calcurated in accordance with Power Piping
Code ANSI B 31.1
Pressure Ratings(psi)
P HRN - 08 - 04 N - SSPipe Size
(1/2”)Pipe
FittingsFittings Type
Hex Reducing NipplePipe Size
(1/4”)Thread Type
(NPT)MaterialsSS = 316 Stainless SteelBS = BrassCS = Carbon
SteelMO = MonelI N = Inconel
Thread Designations
N : American National Standard Taper PipeThreads(NPT : ANSI
B1.20.1)
R : Taper Pipe Threads(PT : JIS BO203, ISO 7/1)Designation
Pipe Thread Designations
02 04 06 08 12 16
NPT orPT(ISO 7/1)
Size Male Female Male Female
Brass
1/8” 9400 6100 5000 3200
1/4” 7500 6200 4000 3300
3/8” 7300 5000 3900 2600
1/2” 7200 4800 3800 2400
3/4” 6800 4300 3600 2300
1” 5000 4100 2600 2200
1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1Nom. Size
316SS
4 UNION METAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
INDEXPipe Fittings ∙
INDEX
Male Pipe to Male Pipe
Close Nipple
PCN
PART ITEM Page
5
Hex Nipple
PHN 5
Hex Long Nipple
PHLN 5
Hex Reducing Nipple
PHRN 6
Long Nipple
PLN 6
Male Elbow
PME 7
Male Tee
PMT 7
Female Pipe to Female Pipe
Coupling
PC
PART ITEM Page
9
Reducing Coupling
PRC 9
Female Elbow
PFE 9
Female Tee
PFT 9
Union Ball Joints
PBJ 9
Female Pipe to Welded Systems
Coupling S.W Type
PCW
PART ITEM Page
10
Reducing Coupling S.W Type
PRCW 10
Special Coupling
PSC 10
Components